
POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 11 R5 R6 R9 R10 R17 R18 R21 R22 R23 R24 R27 R28

1 JELMINI Felice ITA 200 200 50 50 50 50

2 TORELLI Gabriele ITA 150 150 42 36 36 36

3 TREBBI Giacomo ITA 123 123 36 3 42 42

4 PAPI Cosimo ITA 107 107 30 30 27 20

5 RICCIARINI Cristian ITA 91 91 27 42 22 0

6 ALCIDI Alessio ITA 81 81 22 6 20 33

7 SOUBEK Sandro AUT 79 79 33 22 2 22

8 MEZZETTI William ITA 62 62 0 24 24 14

- STEFANA Quinto ITA 62 62 16 8 14 24

- COLDANI Gianalberto Francesco ITA 62 62 4 1 30 27

11 NICOLI Lorenzo ITA 52 52 1 33 0 18

12 CIMENES Jacopo Giuseppe ITA 49 49 10 20 18 1

13 PUCCETTI Damiano ITA 46 46 0 0 16 30

14 LANCELLOTTI Alex ITA 41 41 14 27 0 0

15 CUTINI Sandro ITA 40 40 6 10 12 12

16 LANCELLOTTI Mattia ITA 38 38 24 14 0 0

17 ALCIDI Alessandro ITA 33 33 0 0 33 0

18 GIOIA Luciano ITA 32 32 12 16 0 4

19 DUE ITA 25 25 8 0 1 16

20 PASQUALI Daniele ITA 23 23 3 2 8 10

21 CORDINI Andrea ITA 22 22 18 4 0 0

22 ZADOTTI Vittorio ITA 20 20 20 0 0 0

- OSPANOV Yeraly KZK 20 20 2 18 0 0

24 ARGENTI Andrea ITA 12 12 0 12 0 0

- CASSARÀ Diego ITA 12 12 0 0 10 2

26 CIOCCA Massimiliano ITA 10 10 0 0 4 6

27 COSENTINO Francesco ITA 8 8 0 0 0 8

28 BLUMETTI Pietro ITA 6 6 0 0 6 0

- FELISA Paolo ITA 6 6 0 0 3 3
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2022 CHALLENGERS STANDINGS

POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 11 R5 R6 R9 R10 R17 R18 R21 R22 R23 R24 R27 R28

1 TREBBI Giacomo ITA 76 76 25 1 25 25

2 PAPI Cosimo ITA 58 58 18 15 15 10

3 RICCIARINI Cristian ITA 51 51 15 25 10 1

4 ALCIDI Alessio ITA 38 38 10 2 8 18

5 COLDANI Gianalberto Francesco ITA 34 34 4 0 18 12

6 MEZZETTI William ITA 30 30 0 12 12 6

7 NICOLI Lorenzo ITA 28 28 1 18 1 8

8 CIMENES Jacopo Giuseppe ITA 26 26 8 10 6 2

9 PUCCETTI Damiano ITA 19 19 0 0 4 15

10 LANCELLOTTI Mattia ITA 18 18 12 6 0 0

11 CUTINI Sandro ITA 16 16 6 4 2 4

12 OSPANOV Yeraly KZK 10 10 2 8 0 0
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2022 GENTLEMEN DRIVERS STANDING

POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 11 R5 R6 R9 R10 R17 R18 R21 R22 R23 R24 R27 R28

1 STEFANA Quinto ITA 77 77 15 12 25 25

2 PASQUALI Daniele ITA 44 44 6 8 15 15

3 GIOIA Luciano ITA 40 40 10 18 4 8

4 LANCELLOTTI Alex ITA 37 37 12 25 0 0

5 DUE ITA 36 36 8 4 6 18

6 ZADOTTI Vittorio ITA 31 31 25 6 0 0

7 CORDINI Andrea ITA 28 28 18 10 0 0

8 CASSARÀ Diego ITA 22 22 0 0 18 4

9 CIOCCA Massimiliano ITA 20 20 0 0 10 10

10 ARGENTI Andrea ITA 19 19 4 15 0 0

11 COSENTINO Francesco ITA 14 14 0 0 2 12

- FELISA Paolo ITA 14 14 0 0 8 6

13 BLUMETTI Pietro ITA 12 12 0 0 12 0
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